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Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0031
0032
0033
0034

Title

CDs

Books On CD

More Books On CDs
Cassettes

More Books On Tape
Books On CD And Tape
More Books On CD And Tape
Records

Laser Discs

LPs

More Laser Discs
Even More Laser Discs
So Many Laser Discs
Laser Discs

Laser Disc Movies
Movies On Laser Disc
Space Art

More Space Art

Art

Even More Space Art
Botanical Art

Art

Ballet Art

Art

More Art

Even More Art

Laser Disc Player
Printer

Nautical Art

Patrick Procktor Print
So Much Space Art
Military Apparel

Art

12
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Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 12 7:00pm ET

Lot

0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070

Title

Signed Art

CJYao Art

ClYao Art

DVDs

More DVDs

Even More DVDs
Typewriter

Photography Accessories
Projector Accessories
LeicaCamera

Camera ltems

More Camera Accessories
Camera Bags

Art

Art

Collection Of Computer Books

History Fiction And Non Fiction

Books On Books On Books
Novels Galore

German Books And More
History And Educational Books
Science, Nonfiction Books And
Books And Books On Tape
Science And Nonfiction Books
Perry Rhodan Books

Sci-fi Books And More
Science Literature And More
History And Computer Books
Sci-fi Books And More

History And Science Books
Various Books

L Ron Hubbard And Sci-fi Liter
Star Wars And Sci-fi Literature

More

ature
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Lot Title

0071 Fiction And History Books

0072 Classical CDs

0074 Nonfiction And Fiction Books

0075 Fiction And Nonfiction Books

0076 Nonfiction Literature

0077 Books About History, Sci-Fi And Politics
0078 German Books And Various Genres
0079 Tom Clancy And Sci-Fi Books

0080 Fiction And History Books

0081 Roman And Greek History And Fiction Books
0082 German And Sci-Fi Books

0083 History Fiction And Non Fiction

0084 Book Case And Books

0085 Bookcase And Shelves

0086 Tons Of Small German Sci-Fi Books
0087 Night Stand

0088 Dresser

0089 Waterford Crystal Lamp

0090 Painted Asian Trunk

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see thislink for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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