## Vienna (Virginia, USA) Estate Online Auction - Wolftrap Ct

Auction Opens: Thu, Nov 5 5:30pm ET Auction Closes: Thu, Nov 12 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0001	CDs	0035	Signed Art
0002	Books On CD		CJ Yao Art
0003	More Books On CDs	0037	CJ Yao Art
0004	Cassettes	0038	DVDs
0005	More Books On Tape	0039	More DVDs
0006	Books On CD And Tape	0040	Even More DVDs
0007	More Books On CD And Tape	0041	Typewriter
0008	Records	0042	Photography Accessories
0009	Laser Discs	0043	Projector Accessories
0010	LPs	0045	Leica Camera
0011	More Laser Discs	0046	Camera Items
0012	Even More Laser Discs	0047	More Camera Accessories
0013	So Many Laser Discs	0048	Camera Bags
0014	Laser Discs	0049	Art
0015	Laser Disc Movies	0050	Art
0016	Movies On Laser Disc	0051	Collection Of Computer Books
0017	Space Art	0052	History Fiction And Non Fiction
0018	More Space Art	0053	Books On Books
0019		0054	Novels Galore
0020	Even More Space Art	0055	German Books And More
0021	Botanical Art	0057	History And Educational Books
0022	Art		Science, Nonfiction Books And More
0023	Ballet Art		Books And Books On Tape
0024			Science And Nonfiction Books
	More Art		Perry Rhodan Books
	Even More Art		Sci-fi Books And More
	Laser Disc Player		Science Literature And More
	Printer	0064	History And Computer Books
0029	Nautical Art		Sci-fi Books And More
	Patrick Procktor Print	0067	History And Science Books
0032	So Much Space Art	0068	Various Books
0033	Military Apparel	0069	L Ron Hubbard And Sci-fi Literature

**0034** Art

0070 Star Wars And Sci-fi Literature

Lot Title

**0071** Fiction And History Books

0072 Classical CDs

**0074** Nonfiction And Fiction Books

**0075** Fiction And Nonfiction Books

**0076** Nonfiction Literature

0077 Books About History, Sci-Fi And Politics

**0078** German Books And Various Genres

0079 Tom Clancy And Sci-Fi Books

0080 Fiction And History Books

0081 Roman And Greek History And Fiction Books

0082 German And Sci-Fi Books

0083 History Fiction And Non Fiction

0084 Book Case And Books

**0085** Bookcase And Shelves

0086 Tons Of Small German Sci-Fi Books

0087 Night Stand

0088 Dresser

0089 Waterford Crystal Lamp

0090 Painted Asian Trunk

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com